APPETIZERS

HALF TRAY

Feeds 8-10

Qty.
BAKED CLAMS OREGANATA 30/55 %59
PIZZA RUSTICA %69
RICE BALLS w/ meat, peas, risotto (6or 12pes)  $39
RICE BALLS w/ Fresh Ricotta (12 or 24pcs) %35
STUFFED MUSHROOMS %49
BUFFALO WINGS (approx. 30 or 50 pcs) o $49
EGGPLANT ROLLETINI (14 or 26 pcs) _ $39
MINI RICE BALLS %35
ZUCCHINI QUICHE %49
SICILIAN EGGPLANT CAPONATA ‘ $49
STUFFED PANZETTA ROLLS (14/24pcs) _ $69
Risoto, Sausage, & Broccoli Rabe, or Pulled Pork or
Buffalo Chicken and Blue Cheese
SALADS
HALF TRAY
Feeds 8-10
Qty.

BOCCONCINI (Fresh Mozz. Bites) _ %49
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA 839
FAGIOLI BRUSCHETTA 839
ROASTED BEETS WITH BASIL %49
ANTIPASTO SALAD %45
CHICKEN MILANESE SALAD w/ Veggies _ $39
RED POTATO & DILL SALAD 839
MACARONI SALAD 829
MOZZARELLA/TOMATO 839
ORGANIC MIXED GREENS $39

(Olives, Carrots, Artichokes, Tomatoes, Goat Cheese)

COLE SLAW %29
CRAB MEAT SALAD _ %49
ORGANIC QUINOA w/ Roasted Veg _ 859
ORGANIC KALE SALAD
(Feta, Cranberries, Lemon Vinaigrette)  $49
RED RICE SALAD with R. Veg. _ %49
VEAL
HALF TRAY
Feeds 8-10
Qty.
VEAL MARSALA _ %69
VEAL PARMIGIANO _ %69
VEAL ROLLATINI %69
VEAL PICCATA _ %69
VEAL MILANESE _ %69
VEAL PIZZAIOLA _ %69
VEAL SALTIMBOCA alla ROMANA _$7
VEAL OSSO BUCCO _ 9
VEAL STEW $59

FULL TRAY
Feeds 12-14

Qty.
_$89
%109
%69
%65
%79
879
%69
—$75
%79
%79
%79

FULL TRAY
Feeds 12-14

Qty.
Y
869
869
%79
875
879
859
849
869
869

$49
$79
$89

$79
$79

FULL TRAY
Feeds 12-14

Qty.
_s119
—$109
8109
8109
— 8119
8119
%129
%169
899

We use only all natural Bell & Evans Chicken and Finest Quality Meats

PASTA

LASAGNA
Add Mini Meatballs
LASAGNA BOLOGNESE
VEGETABLE LASAGNA
LASAGNA VERDI (Spinach)
STUFFED SHELLS or
MANICOTTI
LINGUINE w/ Fresh Clams (Red or White)
RAVIOLETTI w/ BROCCOLI
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
PASTA PISELLI
BAKED ZITI
w/ Sliced Homemade Meatballs
PASTA CARBONARA w/ pancetta
CAVATELLI w/ SWEET BROCCOLI
PENNE alla VODKA
PASTA alla PUTTANESCA
FETTUCINE ALFREDO
PASTA PRIMAVERA w/ Vegetables
PENNE ZITI FILETTO di POMODORO
con PROSCIUTTO
PASTA ARRABIATA (Spicy)
ZITI PESTO w/GRILLED CHICKEN
PENNE WITH SAUSAGE
PENNE WITH TINY MEATBALLS
ZUCCHINI WITH PASTA
PENNE/RIGATONI AND SAUSAGE
ORRECHIETTI W/ BROCCOLI RABE
ORZO VEGGIE SALAD
GNOCCHI WITH BROCCOLI RABE
AND SUNDRIED TOMATO
GNOCCHI MARINARA & MOZZ.
BUTTERNUT SQUASH LASAGNA
TORTELLINI BOLOGNESE
SPIRALE w/ BUTTERNUT SQUASH
SAUSAGE SAUCE
PASTA CON SARDE (SARDINES)

HALF TRAY
Feeds 8-10

Qty.
859
869
869
869
869

835
859
849
849
845
849
~$59
849
%45
%45
849
s49
849

849
849
849
849
849
849
_s49
s49
849

849
839
869
849
849

$49

BEEF & PORK
FULL TRAY
Feeds 12-14 HALF TRAY FULL TRAY
Qty. Feeds 8-10 Feeds 12-14
8109 Quy. Q.
___ 8119 STEAK alla PIZZAIOLA 859 %99
8119 HOMEMADE MEATBALLS 12/24 $39 879
_ $119 with Fresh Mozzarella & Sauce 855 895
_s119 SAUSAGE & PEPPERS %49 %89
BEEF or PORK BRACCIOLE _$59 _$99
3% CHEESE & PARSLEY PORK SAUSAGE
9 with ROASTED POTATOES 859 _$99
389 SLICED TENDERLOIN
— ggg (FILET MIGNON) MARKET PRICE
— ¢ BONELESS STUFFED PORK LOIN
Y with PROSCIUTTO,
879 SPINACH & PROVOLONE 859 8109
%69 ROASTED, SLICED PORK LOIN
869 with Herbs & Garlic _$59 %109
879 SKIRT STEAK TERIYAKI MARKET PRICE
879 ITALIAN TRIPE 859 %99
$79 STEAK & PEPPERS _$59 _$99
BABY BACK RIBS
$79 (TERIYAKI OR BBQ) %69 _S119
879 SAUSAGE & BROCCOLI RABE %59 %99
879 PORK CHOPS MARSALA %59 %89
879 GRILLED PORT CHOPS WITH
879 ROASTED PEPPERS _$59 %89
879 ITALIAN STYLE MEATLOAF %49 %89
879 GRILLED STEAK & ROASTED
879 POTATOES $ VARIES ON CUT
%79 STEAK AND MUSHROOMS $ VARIES ON CUT
879
%69
$119
879 NOTE: Our professional chefs are capable of making
%89 anything you desire. You are not limited to our
659 suggestions. We pride ourselves on using the finest

We can customize any pasta selections to your liking!

Whole Wheat ¢ Spinach ¢ Tri-Color

Squid Ink ¢ Gluten Free

quality of ingredients at all times

CHICKEN
HALF TRAY
Feeds 8-10
Qty.

CHICKEN MARSALA 859
CHICKEN PARMIGIANGO 849
CHICKEN ROLLATINI %69
CHICKEN FRANCESE %69
CHICKEN SCARPIELLO 859
GIAMBOTTA (Chicken & Sausage) _ %59
CHICKEN PICCATA 859
CHICKEN MILANESE 859
CHICKEN SORRENTINO 859
GRILLED CHICKEN 859
CHICKEN PIZZAIOLA 859
ROASTED CHICKEN with HERBS 859
CHICKEN CACCIATORE 859
CHICKEN MEATBALLS 12/24 849
STUFFED CORNISH HENS 6/12 %69
BRAISED CHICKEN %59
BBQ CHICKEN - LEGS & THIGHS 849
ROASTED TURKEY W/ GRAVY 859
CHICKEN MEATLOAF 859

FULL TRAY
Feeds 12-14

Qty.
889
389
%109
99
899
599
889
389
599
$89
899
$89
599
389
8119
889
$89
889
599

VEGETABLES & STARCHES

(ALL veggies are available ORGANIC as well, Prices will vary)

HALF TRAY
Feeds 8-10
Qty.

BROCCOLI RABE $49
RISOTTO PRIMAVERA $49
GRILLED VEGETABLES $49
ROASTED POTATOES RUSTICA $39
GRILLED or STEAMED ASPARGUS $49

GRILLED ROMAN ARTICHOKES

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH _ %59
STRING BEANS w/ Fresh Garlic _ %39
BROCCOLINI ORGANIC 859
ORGANIC RED RICE SALAD 849
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO 859
BRUSSEL SPROUTS w/ Pancetta _ %45
LENTIL SALAD w/ Veggies (Lg. Bowl)  $45
SWEET BROCCOLI 839
ROASTED YAMS %45
ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH _ %49

FULL TRAY
Feeds 12-14
Qty.

_$79
~$79
879
869
~$79

SOLD BY WEIGHT

_$89
869
899
~$79
$99
~$75
~$75
869
_$75
_$79



GLUTEN FREE

DINNER ROLL SANDWICH PLATTER:

An excellent appetizer size sandwich, made to custom order.
Perfect for any party you might be hosting. Each cocktail
sandwich is individually wrapped,then stacked in a pyramid,

FISH

(ALL FRESH, HAND SELECTED FROM OUR CHEFS’

IN HOUSE FISH DEPARTMENT)

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY
Feeds 8-10 Feeds 12-14
Qty. Qty.
BAKED GNOCCHI
w/ Fresh Mozz. & Marinara _ $49 %79
STUFFED SHELLS _ 839 _ 859
RAVIOLI (Cheese or Spinach) _ $49 _ $85
GLUTEN FREE RICE BALLS (12) _ %45 _ 88
CHICKEN FRANCESE _ %69 _ 99
CHICKEN PARM _ 859 _ $99
PORK CHOPS MILANESE _ 859 _ 8§99
TILAPIA POMODORO _ 859 _ §109
BAKED ZITI _ 8§49 _ 879
PASTA WITH ZUCCHINI %49 379
PASTA WITH SHRIMP 859 _ $89
PASTA WITH BROCCOLI %49 879
CHICKEN MEATLOAF _ 859 _ 899
PASTA WITH ASPARAGUS _ 849 _ 8§79
EGGPLANT PARM (NO BREADCRUMB)  $69 _ $119
CHICKEN MILANESE _ 859 _ 899
PLATTERS
ANTIPASTO 127870 1678120 1878145
ANTIPASTO WITH
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA 1678140 1878165
MOZZARELLA & TOMATO  16°$65 187 $85
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA _167%80 1878105
& MELON
GRILLED CHICKEN & VEG. _ 167875 187995
ORGANICFRUIT 127840 __  167$55 187870
CUSTOM CHEESE PLATTERS (Depends on Cheese Selections)
(with Olives) _127g75 1678125 187 $160
WITH PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA ~ 167$145 187 $185
ITALIAN COLD CUT PLATTER
AMERICAN 127850  1678$75  187$90
ITALIAN _127%0 167885 187 §115
WITH PROSCIUTTO 16”8110 187 $135
SHRIMP COCKTAIL PLATTER 127870 167 $120

WITH HOMEMADE COCKTAIL SAUCE & FRESH LEMONS

PANINI SANDWICH PLATTER

Handmade brick oven italian loaves. Cut in halves. We offer an assortment

of over stuffed sandwiches. All Individually wrapped.
10=20%’s $100 12=24'4’s $115
15=30%’s $145 20 =40 '4’s $185 25=50'’s $225
15+ includes 11b. Macaroni Salad and 11b. Potato Salad

& wrapped with ribbons for any occasion.
$5.50 each (with prosciutto $1.50 additional each)
Priced according to amount

ITALIAN COOKIE PLATTER 127 $39 16” $59
HEROS (3-6 ft) Brick 0VEN BREAD

3 ft. Hero includes 11b. Potato and 11b. Macaroni Salad
4-6 ft. Heros include 21b. Potato & 21b. Macaroni Salad

AMERICAN _ $23 per foot
ITALIAN _ $24 per foot
CHICKEN MILANESE with MOZZARELLA
& ROASTED PEPPERS _ $24 per foot
GRILLED VEGGIE & FRESH MOZZ. _ $23 per foot
PROSCIUTTO diPARMA & GRILLED
ROMAN ARTICHOKES _$32 per foot
GRILLED CHICKEN with MOZZ. & PROSCIUTTO __ $28 per foot
TURKEY with Mozzarella & Roasted Peppers _ $24 per foot
PROSCIUTTO di PARMA w/ Mozzarella
& Broccoli Rabe 830 per foot
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO _ $25 per foot
CHICKEN PARMIGIANO _ $24 per foot
FRESH MOZZ., TOMATO & BASIL _ $21 per foot
START YOUR PARTY
HALF TRAY FULL TRAY
Feeds 8-10 Feeds 12-14
Qty. Qty.
MOZZARELLA STICKS 845 865
POTATO CROQUETTES 835 865
FRIED RAVIOLI 835 875
STUFFED ARTICHOKES _ $7.99 EACH
STUFFED BELL PEPPERS (Lg,) ~ $6.99 EACH
MOZZARELLA in CAROZZA 829 %49
SPINACH BALLS 12/24 839 %69
PROSCIUTTO BALLS 12/24 _ 839 _ %69
ROASTED PEPPER PUFF PASTRY (2040) ____ $69 ~ 8109
STUFFED STROMBOLI BREADS $ BY WEIGHT
EGGPLANT PARM $ BY WEIGHT
TRADITIONAL (Ham, Soppressata,
Pepperoni, Provo, Fresh Mozz) $ BY WEIGHT
ANTIPASTO (Traditional, plus sweet bell
peppers & onions) $ BY WEIGHT
BROCCOLI RABE & SAUSAGE $ BY WEIGHT
SAUSAGE, MOZZ & MARINARA $ BY WEIGHT

HALF TRAY FULL TRAY
Feeds 8-10 Feeds 12-14
Qty. Qty.
PAN SEARED SALMON 879 8119
SALMON ROLLS w/ crab & spinach _ $79 _ %129
FRUTTI di MARE 879 8139
GRILLED MISO SHRIMP 899 8159
SHRIMP RISOTTO %69 8109
STUFFED BASA WITH CRABMEAT ~___ $79 8139
TILAPIA MARECHIARA 869 _s119
FISH FILLET OREGANATA 869 _S119
SEAFOOD MARINARA/FRA D’AVALO  $79 8129
FLOUNDER POMODORO %69 8109
FLOUNDER PICCATA %69 8109
ALASKAN WILD SALMON GRILLED _ $89 8139
LUMP CRABMEAT CAKES (10 or I6pcs)  $69 8119
STUFFED SHRIMP OREGANATA 879 8129
SHRIMP SCAMPI 879 8129
SHRIMP FRANCESE 879 8129
SHRIMP PARMIGIANO 879 8129
LOBSTER TAILS STUFFED or PLAIN MARKET PRICE
MUSSELS (White Wine or Marinara) _ 839 _ 859
GRILLED SWORDFISH with HERBS MARKET PRICE
GRILLED AHI TUNA MARKET PRICE
MARKET CHOICES

HALIBUT, GROUPER, AHI TUNA, LOBSTERS (TAILS or WHOLE), CRABS

(HARD or SOFTSHELL), BRONZINO, RED SNAPPER, SWORDFISH,

CODFISH, FLOUNDER, FILET OF SOLE, TILAPIA, BASS, MONKFISH,

SHRIMP, (JUMBO, EXTRA LARGE OR LARGE) SHRIMP OR
EXTRA LARGE WILD SCALLOPS, BLACK COD, SWORDFISH

RAW BAR PLATTERS
CLAMS ON HALF SHELL 3 doz. - half tray %39
with lemon and cocktail sauce 7 doz. - full tray %69
OYSTERS ON HALF SHELL 18 - half tray MARKETPRICE

with lemon and cocktail sauce 36 - full tray

ALL CATERING SUBJECT TO NYC SALES TAX
WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD, VISA, AMEX & DISCOVER

RAVIOLI

OF WEST BRIGHTON

Professional

Catering Menu
Gluten Free Catering Also Available

764 Forest Avenue

MARKETPRICE

Staten Island, NY 10310

Tel: 718-420-9000 Fax: 718-420-0802
Highest Zagat Rating on Staten Island

Member of SI Chamber of Commerce

’ STATEN ISLAND
Chamber
|| |||.._, 0F COMMERCE

“Where Prices and Quality Meet!”



